Supplementary Table: Mean volume (in mm3) and Mean relative size (calculated as: lobe volume/ total brain volume) for five brain regions of four Goby species.
	Species

	Brain Lobe
	Bathygobius cocosensis
	Bathygobius krefftii
	Favonigobius lentiginosus
	Istigobius hoesei

	Telencephalon

Mean size (mm3)

Mean Relative size
	2.14566

0.191031
	1.8099

0.227001
	0.9648

0.121227
	1.59882

0.148962

	Optic tectum

Mean size (mm3)

Mean Relative size
	2.44682

0.26278
	2.44788

0.268935
	2.50566

0.323198
	3.3862

0.314295

	Cerebellum

Mean size (mm3)

Mean Relative size
	0.6177

0.065063
	0.51362

0.054087
	0.40245

0.051248
	0.69593

0.063858

	Hypothalamus

Mean size (mm3)

Mean Relative size
	0.91224

0.096095
	0.99856

0.108794
	0.81922

0.105426
	1.2625

0.115001

	Dorsal Medulla

Mean size (mm3)

Mean Relative size
	0.0705

0.007522
	0.09384

0.010399
	0.07148

0.009311
	0.08546

0.007957


